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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 11:05 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 51.30 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 22.06.2024
MNE - 18 52.84 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Sarajevo (BIH) 07.10.2023
MNE - 16 55.89 Vasilije Andrić PVKJHN Banja Luka (BIH) 20.10.2019
MNE - 14 58.87 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
MNE - 12 1:10.11 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 - 18 godina

1. Luka Jovanović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 51.72 743 Q 24.51 27.21
2. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 52.72 702 Q 25.64 27.08
3. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 53.05 689 R 25.59 27.46
4. Lav Putnik 06 Novi Sad, NS 53.77 661 R 25.69 28.08
5. Strahinja Stančul 07 Novi Sad, NS 54.90 621 25.86 29.04
6. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 55.54 600 26.74 28.80
7. Nik Blatnik 06 Ribnica, RI 56.48 571 27.09 29.39
8. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 56.68 565 26.86 29.82
9. Taj Majcen 07 Delfin, LJU 57.20 549 26.36 30.84

10. Lazar Antonijević 06 "BPK",  BG 57.38 544 28.06 29.32
11. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 58.26 520 27.81 30.45
12. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 1:00.13 473 28.76 31.37
13. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 1:00.46 465 29.07 31.39
14. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:00.93 454 29.47 31.46
15. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:01.54 441 28.73 32.81
16. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 1:06.23 354 30.65 35.58
17. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:07.93 328 31.76 36.17

DSQ Ognjen Ćurić 07 KVS Leotar, TB
DSQ Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG

15 - 16 godina

1. Ahmet Mete Boylu 08 Turkıye 52.48 711 Q 25.57 26.91
2. Lovro Ćirović 08 Ribnica, RI 54.62 631 26.30 28.32
3. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 56.12 582 27.21 28.91
4. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 56.25 578 26.67 29.58
5. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 58.16 523 28.30 29.86
6. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 58.57 512 28.38 30.19
7. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 59.48 488 28.30 31.18
8. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 1:00.09 474 29.64 30.45
9. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:00.20 471 29.05 31.15

10. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:00.45 465 28.86 31.59
11. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 1:00.93 454 29.42 31.51
12. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 1:02.19 427 29.20 32.99
13. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 1:02.31 425 31.14 31.17
14. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 1:02.86 414 29.44 33.42
15. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 1:03.12 409 29.37 33.75
16. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:03.82 395 31.05 32.77
17. Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:03.85 395 30.37 33.48
18. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 1:03.99 392 30.05 33.94
19. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:04.98 375 30.79 34.19
20. Jon Meholli 08 Delfini, PR 1:05.02 374 31.57 33.45
21. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 1:05.38 368 30.38 35.00
22. Edvin Spahiu 08 Delfini, PR 1:05.63 363 30.03 35.60
23. Dekan David Lazar 08 Proleter, ZR 1:05.96 358 30.70 35.26
24. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 1:06.46 350 31.52 34.94
25. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:06.83 344 30.24 36.59
26. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 1:07.63 332 32.10 35.53
27. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 1:08.50 320 30.04 38.46
28. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 1:09.02 312 32.77 36.25
29. Dars Nela 09 Otrilla, PR 1:12.15 273 34.90 37.25
30. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 1:12.16 273 34.21 37.95
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

31. Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.60 268 33.53 39.07
32. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 1:14.44 249 35.87 38.57
33. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 1:15.99 234 34.35 41.64

13 - 14 godina

1. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:01.62 439 29.38 32.24
2. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 1:02.28 425 29.43 32.85
3. Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria, PR 1:02.29 425 29.93 32.36
4. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:03.28 406 30.43 32.85
5. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 1:03.31 405 30.32 32.99
6. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:04.18 389 31.64 32.54
7. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:04.82 377 30.27 34.55
8. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:06.06 356 32.69 33.37
9. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 1:06.77 345 32.45 34.32

10. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 1:08.10 325 31.74 36.36
11. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:08.44 320 33.93 34.51
12. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:09.98 300 32.91 37.07
13. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:10.04 299 34.14 35.90
14. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:10.17 297 34.48 35.69
15. Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW 1:11.21 284 32.64 38.57
16. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:11.22 284 33.54 37.68
17. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.04 275 34.07 37.97
18. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.53 269 34.32 38.21
19. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 1:12.80 266 34.28 38.52
20. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini, PR 1:13.36 260 34.88 38.48
21. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 1:13.82 255 35.43 38.39
22. Batrić Ivanović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:15.09 243 33.87 41.22
23. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:15.91 235 35.48 40.43
24. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 1:18.71 211 36.93 41.78
25. Vasilije Mrvić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:20.14 199 36.65 43.49
26. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:20.63 196 37.11 43.52
27. Masan Samardzic 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:20.74 195 38.37 42.37
28. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 1:23.58 176 38.14 45.44
29. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:24.99 167 39.38 45.61
30. Igor Knezović 11 Orka, MO 1:27.38 154 40.99 46.39
31. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 1:27.64 152 40.96 46.68

12 godina i mlađi

1. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:02.42 423 30.15 32.27
2. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:06.39 351 32.10 34.29

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

3. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:07.09 340 33.42 33.67
4. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:10.19 297 33.78 36.41
5. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:12.14 274 35.18 36.96
6. Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 1:14.11 252 34.21 39.90
7. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:14.98 244 35.16 39.82
8. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:15.41 239 38.14 37.27
9. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:15.60 238 35.89 39.71

10. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:15.93 235 38.09 37.84
11. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:16.05 233 35.29 40.76
12. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:16.06 233 36.38 39.68
13. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 1:16.29 231 36.80 39.49
14. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 1:18.46 213 37.23 41.23
15. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:18.87 209 36.15 42.72
16. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 1:19.51 204 37.60 41.91
17. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 1:21.58 189 38.56 43.02
18. Nikanor Veselov 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:22.09 186 38.28 43.81
19. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 1:22.65 182 38.78 43.87
20. Marko Đokić 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.03 179 41.45 41.58
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

21. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.24 178 39.70 43.54
22. Mijo Lazović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.54 176 38.98 44.56
23. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:24.17 172 44.00 40.17
24. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 1:24.94 167 40.19 44.75
25. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:25.98 161 39.74 46.24
26. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 1:27.89 151 41.71 46.18
27. Joni Hurshiti 14 Te Stela SA, TI 1:28.89 146 41.47 47.42
28. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:29.48 143 41.75 47.73
29. Strahinja Radović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:30.08 140 41.68 48.40
30. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB 1:31.82 132 42.29 49.53
31. Riccardo Avento 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:35.68 117 46.22 49.46
32. Strahinja Vujović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:35.78 117 45.51 50.27
33. Bogdan Marović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:42.47 95 44.11 58.36
34. Aleksa Blešić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:46.51 85 46.72 59.79
35. Pavle Živković 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:48.67 80 48.99 59.68

Otvoreno/Open

1. Luka Jovanović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 51.72 743 Q 24.51 27.21
2. Sašo Boškan 02 Triglav, KR 52.04 730 Q 25.79 26.25
3. Ben Schwietert 97 Triglav, KR 52.07 728 Q 25.65 26.42
4. Nikola Tadić 04 11. April, BG 52.30 719 Q 25.11 27.19
5. Ahmet Mete Boylu 08 Turkıye 52.48 711 Q 25.57 26.91
6. Jovan Milutinović 05 Partizan, BG 52.54 709 Q 24.96 27.58
7. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 52.72 702 Q 25.64 27.08
8. Miloš Milenković 05 B. Rivijera, BD 52.85 697 Q 25.13 27.72
9. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 53.05 689 R 25.59 27.46

10. Lav Putnik 06 Novi Sad, NS 53.77 661 R 25.69 28.08
11. Nikola Simić 05 11. April, BG 53.82 660 26.80 27.02
12. Vanja Reljin 05 Novi Sad, NS 54.29 643 25.68 28.61
13. Lovro Ćirović 08 Ribnica, RI 54.62 631 26.30 28.32
14. Strahinja Stančul 07 Novi Sad, NS 54.90 621 25.86 29.04
15. Elvin Šabanadžović 04 Shockwave, MI 55.11 614 26.53 28.58
16. Haris Šuta 03 Bosna, SA 55.24 610 25.85 29.39
17. Antonije Kandić 02 B. Rivijera, BD 55.48 602 27.11 28.37
18. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 55.54 600 26.74 28.80
19. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 56.12 582 27.21 28.91
20. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 56.25 578 26.67 29.58
21. Nik Blatnik 06 Ribnica, RI 56.48 571 27.09 29.39
22. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 56.51 570 27.14 29.37
23. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 56.68 565 26.86 29.82
24. Taj Majcen 07 Delfin, LJU 57.20 549 26.36 30.84
25. Lazar Antonijević 06 "BPK",  BG 57.38 544 28.06 29.32
26. Roman Roelen 00 SCW Muenchen, MU 58.02 526 26.61 31.41
27. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 58.16 523 28.30 29.86
28. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 58.26 520 27.81 30.45
29. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 58.57 512 28.38 30.19
30. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 59.48 488 28.30 31.18
31. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 1:00.09 474 29.64 30.45
32. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 1:00.13 473 28.76 31.37
33. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:00.20 471 29.05 31.15
34. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:00.45 465 28.86 31.59
35. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 1:00.46 465 29.07 31.39
36. Ognjen Arsenijević 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:00.90 455 28.68 32.22
37. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:00.93 454 29.47 31.46

Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 1:00.93 454 29.42 31.51
39. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:01.54 441 28.73 32.81
40. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:01.62 439 29.38 32.24
41. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 1:02.19 427 29.20 32.99
42. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 1:02.28 425 29.43 32.85
43. Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria, PR 1:02.29 425 29.93 32.36
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

44. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 1:02.31 425 31.14 31.17
45. Noa Šarić 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:02.42 423 30.15 32.27
46. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 1:02.86 414 29.44 33.42
47. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 1:03.12 409 29.37 33.75
48. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:03.28 406 30.43 32.85
49. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 1:03.31 405 30.32 32.99
50. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:03.82 395 31.05 32.77
51. Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:03.85 395 30.37 33.48
52. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 1:03.99 392 30.05 33.94
53. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:04.18 389 31.64 32.54
54. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:04.82 377 30.27 34.55
55. Vuk Danojlić 03 KVS Leotar, TB 1:04.88 376 28.75 36.13
56. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:04.98 375 30.79 34.19
57. Jon Meholli 08 Delfini, PR 1:05.02 374 31.57 33.45
58. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 1:05.38 368 30.38 35.00
59. Edvin Spahiu 08 Delfini, PR 1:05.63 363 30.03 35.60
60. Dekan David Lazar 08 Proleter, ZR 1:05.96 358 30.70 35.26
61. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:06.06 356 32.69 33.37
62. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 1:06.23 354 30.65 35.58
63. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:06.39 351 32.10 34.29

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

64. Žan Gradišek 08 Triglav, KR 1:06.46 350 31.52 34.94
65. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 1:06.77 345 32.45 34.32
66. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:06.83 344 30.24 36.59
67. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:07.09 340 33.42 33.67
68. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 1:07.63 332 32.10 35.53
69. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 1:07.93 328 31.76 36.17
70. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 1:08.10 325 31.74 36.36
71. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:08.44 320 33.93 34.51
72. Nikola Ilić 09 11. April, BG 1:08.50 320 30.04 38.46
73. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 1:09.02 312 32.77 36.25
74. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:09.98 300 32.91 37.07
75. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:10.04 299 34.14 35.90
76. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:10.17 297 34.48 35.69
77. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:10.19 297 33.78 36.41
78. Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW 1:11.21 284 32.64 38.57
79. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:11.22 284 33.54 37.68
80. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.04 275 34.07 37.97
81. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:12.14 274 35.18 36.96
82. Dars Nela 09 Otrilla, PR 1:12.15 273 34.90 37.25
83. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 1:12.16 273 34.21 37.95
84. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.53 269 34.32 38.21
85. Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.60 268 33.53 39.07
86. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 1:12.80 266 34.28 38.52
87. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini, PR 1:13.36 260 34.88 38.48
88. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 1:13.82 255 35.43 38.39
89. Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 1:14.11 252 34.21 39.90
90. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 1:14.44 249 35.87 38.57
91. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:14.98 244 35.16 39.82
92. Batrić Ivanović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:15.09 243 33.87 41.22
93. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:15.41 239 38.14 37.27
94. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:15.60 238 35.89 39.71
95. Vuk Tomčić 05 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:15.73 236 35.18 40.55
96. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:15.91 235 35.48 40.43
97. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:15.93 235 38.09 37.84
98. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 1:15.99 234 34.35 41.64
99. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:16.05 233 35.29 40.76

100. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:16.06 233 36.38 39.68
101. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 1:16.29 231 36.80 39.49
102. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 1:18.46 213 37.23 41.23
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

103. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 1:18.71 211 36.93 41.78
104. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:18.87 209 36.15 42.72
105. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 1:19.51 204 37.60 41.91
106. Vasilije Mrvić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:20.14 199 36.65 43.49
107. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:20.63 196 37.11 43.52
108. Masan Samardzic 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:20.74 195 38.37 42.37
109. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 1:21.58 189 38.56 43.02
110. Nikanor Veselov 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:22.09 186 38.28 43.81
111. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 1:22.65 182 38.78 43.87
112. Marko Đokić 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.03 179 41.45 41.58
113. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.24 178 39.70 43.54
114. Mijo Lazović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.54 176 38.98 44.56
115. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 1:23.58 176 38.14 45.44
116. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:24.17 172 44.00 40.17
117. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 1:24.94 167 40.19 44.75
118. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:24.99 167 39.38 45.61
119. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:25.98 161 39.74 46.24
120. Igor Knezović 11 Orka, MO 1:27.38 154 40.99 46.39
121. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 1:27.64 152 40.96 46.68
122. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 1:27.89 151 41.71 46.18
123. Joni Hurshiti 14 Te Stela SA, TI 1:28.89 146 41.47 47.42
124. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:29.48 143 41.75 47.73
125. Strahinja Radović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:30.08 140 41.68 48.40
126. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB 1:31.82 132 42.29 49.53
127. Riccardo Avento 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:35.68 117 46.22 49.46
128. Strahinja Vujović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:35.78 117 45.51 50.27
129. Bogdan Marović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:42.47 95 44.11 58.36
130. Aleksa Blešić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:46.51 85 46.72 59.79
131. Pavle Živković 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:48.67 80 48.99 59.68
DSQ Ognjen Ćurić 07 KVS Leotar, TB
DSQ Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG


